Sec-18A, Phase-Il Dwarka, Delhi-110078

www.SachdevaGlobal.in

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE: MARKED ACTIVITIES
Session: 2025-26

CLASS -1
TERM-I, UNIT-I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
09.05.2025 Friday Mathematics Marked Activity |Dodging Numbers (1 to 50)
13.05.2025 Tuesday English Marked Activity |Recitation Poem- Two Little Hands
23.07.2025 | Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity |Dictation - Written (T3 - HIHT %71 URAR)
TERM-I, UNIT-1I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
30.07.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity |Number Names (20 to 40)
. - Dictation - Written
06.08.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity (Unit-1: Chapter -2: Greetings)
12.08.2025 Tuesday | General Awareness | Marked Activity |Group Discussion- Different types of rooms in a house
14.08.2025 Thursday Computer Marked Activity |Project Work- Different parts of a keyboard and its functions
20.08.2025 | Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity |Dictation - Written (4T3 -4: 41 +ft)
Week - 5 As per Art
(25.08.2025 - | class in the Art Marked Activity |Drawing & Colouring: Boat Ride
29.08.2025) timetable
TERM-I, UNIT-11I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
03.09.2025 Wednesday | General Awareness | Marked Activity |Project Work- Healthy food and junk Food
10.09.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity |Oral:Tables of 2 and 10
15.09.2025 Monday Computer Marked Activity |Skills: Tux Typing
17.09.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Dictation - Written (Unit -2: Chapter -2: The cap seller and the
monkeys)
22.09.2025 Monday Hindi Marked Activity |Recitation- Hiddl- T
Week - 4 As per Art
(22.09.2025 - | class in the Art Marked Activity |Creativity: Drawing and Colouring Sailing Stars
26.09.2025) timetable

Note:

*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes
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Class -1l
TERM-I, UNIT-I
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
07.07.2025 Monday (Il B, C) ivi i i
’ Art Marked Activit Colouring: Scene with Shapes
08.07.2025 Tuesday (Il A, D) Yy g p
09.07.2025 Wednesday Computer Marked Activity Project: Different Types of Computers
16.07.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Dictation - Lesson: Out! Out!
23.07.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity ST - UTS: [T Bt dTe} Pt U
TERM-I, UNIT-II
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
30.07.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity Written Activity: Expanded Form
and Short Form
06.08.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Recitation: Poem- It is Fun
11.08.2025
Monday (II'B, C) Art Marked Activity Worksheet: Matki Decoration
12.08.2025 Tuesday (Il A, D)
20.08.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity AT - TTS: UTY 3R H
27.08.2025 Wednesday General Awareness Marked Activity Project: Different kinds of Food
TERM-I, UNIT-III
TYPE OF
DATE DAY SUBJECT ASSESSMENT DESCRIPTION
L Group Discussion: Fun and Games OR
03.09.2025 Wednesday General Awareness Marked Activity Clothes Worn in Different Seasons
10.09.2025 Wednesday Mathematics Marked Activity Test: Dodging Tables (6 to 10)
17.09.2025 Wednesday English Marked Activity Dictation - Lesson: My Name
24.09.2025 Wednesday Hindi Marked Activity Recitation: fadT -

Note:
*Marked Activities (10 marks) will be conducted on the scheduled dates according to the class timetable.
*Duration of Marked Activities: 30 minutes




